Selectable LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCTM Series
Rev V1.0 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Overview

Project
Type                                                   Date
Part Number Breakdown
Example: FLCTM-SW3B250-TLPM
IP65
Available Models1
	□ FLCTM-SW3B250-TLPM
•	 Security Lighting
•	 Sign Lighting
•	 Subdivision Signs
Selectable LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCTM Series
Rev V1.0 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Wiring Diagram
120–277 VAC Input
PHOTOMETRIC
Distribution Type NEMA 6Hx6V
CCT Selectable CCT (3000K, 4000K, or 5000K)
CRI 70+
Photocell Twist-Lock Photocell Receptacle
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimmer Type 0–10V
Integrated Surge Protection 10kV/kA
MECHANICAL
 Product Materials  Die-cast Aluminum Housing, Tempered Glass Lens
Input Connection Pigtail
Wire Gauge 18AWG (L/N/G)
Rated Life (L70) 50000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40 to 45°C (-40 to 113°F)
SPECIFICATIONS
FLCTM-SW3B250-TLPM
Wattage DLC Product ID CCT Lumens @ 5000K Input Voltage Current Draw
120V | 277V
125W
S-FMVC86 Selectable CCT
(3000K/4000K/5000K) Max. 40,500 lm 120-277 VAC
50/60Hz
1.16A 0.50A
150W 1.39A 0.60A
200W 1.85A 0.80A
250W 2.31A 1.00A
Selectable LED Flood Light Specifications
FLCTM Series
Rev V1.0 Date: 01/10/2026
Specifications subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202